Nom commune

Coursan
Coursan
Coursan
Coursan
Coursan
Coursan
Coursan
Coursan

Nom trongcon

D6009
D6009
D6009
D6009
D6009
D6009
D6009
D6009

Débutant

Limite Aude/Hérault
Dom De Rcardelette Neuve
R Saint-Just
R Beranger
R de la Paix
D1118
Pont sur I'Aude
Dom De Ricardelette Neuve

Finissant

Pont sur I'Aude
ZAC de la Condamine
ZAC de la Condamine

R Saint-Just
R Beranger
R de le Paix
D1118
Rocade Nord-Ouest

Tissu

Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Rue en U
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Catégorie
calculée 2021
3
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Largeur du secteur
affecté par le bruit
100
100
100
100
100
250
30
100

Gestionnaire

CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11



